Innovative features for the most versatile and easy-to-manage switches in the market
Outstanding power flexibility with NETGEAR’s exclusive FlexPoE
§ NETGEAR FlexPoE power - interchangable external power adapter allows for increasing or decreasing your PoE budget at any time with optional NETGEAR FlexPoE power adapters.
Your network. Anytime. Anywhere.
The NETGEAR Inisght Managed Smart Cloud Switches fundamentally
change the way you think of networks and IT.  Using the NETGEAR
Insight app with Insight Managed Smart Cloud Switches and Wireless
Access Points provides:

32
8 (WRR) 256
ORDERING INFORMATION
GC108P-100NAS North America and Latin America
GC108P-100PES Europe
GC108P-100UKS United Kingdom
GC108P-100AUS Australia
GC108P-100JPS Japan and Asia Pacific
GC108P-100PRS China
GC108PP-100NAS North America and Latin America
GC108PP-100PES Europe
GC108PP-100UKS United Kingdom
GC108PP-100AUS Australia
GC108PP-100JPS Japan and Asia Pacific
GC108PP-100PRS China
§ NETGEAR FlexPoE power - interchangable external power adapter allows for increasing or decreasing your PoE budget at any time with optional NETGEAR FlexPoE power adapters.
*This product comes with a limited warranty that is valid only if purchased from a NETGEAR authorized reseller, and covers unmodified hardware, fans and internal power supplies – not software or external power supplies, and requires product registration using the
Insight mobile app or Insight Cloud portal within 90 days of purchase; see https://www.netgear.com/about/warranty for details.  Intended for indoor use only.
** The NETGEAR OnCall 24x7 contract provides unlimited phone, chat and email technical support for your networking product.
NETGEAR, the NETGEAR Logo, and NETGEAR Insight are trademarks of NETGEAR, Inc. in the United States and/or other countries.  Other brand names mentioned herein are for identification purposes only and may be trademarks of their respective
holder(s).  Information is subject to change without notice.  © NETGEAR, Inc.  All Rights reserved.	 	                          DS-2Pg GC108P/GC108PP-20May19
•  8 x 1000BASE-T Copper PoE+ ports supporting 1G/100M speeds
•  64W§ FlexPoE power budget budget (fanless, 0dB)
•  Fanless (0dB), wall-mountable, Kensington lock slot
• 8 x 1000BASE-T Copper PoE+ ports supporting 1G/100M speeds